



# C\_PO\_7517<sup>Q&As</sup>

SAP Certified Technology Associate - SAP Process Orchestration

**Pass SAP C\_PO\_7517 Exam with 100% Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

[https://www.pass4itsure.com/c\\_po\\_7517.html](https://www.pass4itsure.com/c_po_7517.html)

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

What is the correct sequence to apply override semantics to potential owners?

- A. Pool -> overrides -> Task -> overrides -> Human Activity
- B. Lane -> overrides -> Pool -> overrides -> Task
- C. Lane -> overrides -> Human Activity -> overrides -> Task
- D. Lane -> overrides -> Task -> overrides -> Human Activity

Correct Answer: C

---

### QUESTION 2

Values and parameterized mappings are supported during the mapping import.

Determine whether this statement is true or false.

- A. True
- B. False

Correct Answer: B

---

### QUESTION 3

Which of the following requests is used to select the process integration main message payload and the process integration message attachments from a generic multipart request?

Choose the correct answer.

- A. URL parameter
- B. Generic multipart request
- C. Form-submit request
- D. Form-based file upload

Correct Answer: B

---

### QUESTION 4

Which of the following services are provided in SAP NWDI for the development of a large project with multiple developers working on the same Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- A. Distributed Development Service (DDS)



- B. Change Management Service (CMS)
- C. Design Time Repository (DTR)
- D. Central Build Service (CBS)
- E. Central Activation Service (CAS)

Correct Answer: BCD

---

### QUESTION 5

What are the possible sequences of the layers within the application architecture for BPMN process models? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

A. 1. Backend systems

2.

Technical layer(s)

3.

Business layer

B. 1. Business layer

2.

Technical layer(s)

3.

Backend systems

C. 1. Technical Layer(s)

2.

Business layer

3.

Backend systems

D. 1. Backend systems

2.

Business layer

3.

Technical layer(s)



Correct Answer: AD

[C\\_PO\\_7517 PDF Dumps](#)

[C\\_PO\\_7517 VCE Dumps](#)

[C\\_PO\\_7517 Braindumps](#)